Programme of Examination

M.A. Sociology (Previous) Examination, 2024

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Monday, May 13, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM ii‘;iﬁ;ical T
Thursday, May 16, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PFM Eigfcrs-};dethods of Sociological Research
Saturday, May 18, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Ef‘(‘fi‘;“;gdal —
Paper-1V

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

OPI- Rural Sociology
OPII- Urban Sociology
OPIII- Social Anthropology
OPIV- Social Psychology

Note ; Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained. '

Alwar.

Controller of}mm:)s




Programme of Examination
MLA. Sociology (Final ) Examination, 2024

Day & Date Time ___Subject/Paper
) ' Paper -V
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Contemporary Sociological Theories
3 : . Paper -V1
Friday, May 03, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Social Thinkers
Paper -VII

Monday, May 06, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Studies:on Indisn Soclety

Paper -VIII(e)

Wednesday, May 08, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Population Studies

Paper -VIII(c)

Saturday, May 11, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM |, W~ .\ Socilogy
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM || 2per VIO
Political Sociology
Wednesday, May 15,2024 | 03:00 PM TO 06:00PM  |F2Per “VIIID)
Criminology

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar. Controller OW
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